



\$~47

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**
+ **W.P.(C) 7218/2024 & CM APPL. 30092/2024**

GSR INFOCOM PVT LTD.Petitioner
Through: **Ms. Surbhi Chandra, Adv.**

versus

INCOME TAX OFFICER WARD 10(1) DELHI & ORS.Respondents
Through: **Mr. Abhishek Maratha, SSC with Mr. Apoorv Agarwal, Mr. Viplav Acharya, JSCs.**

CORAM:
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DINESH MEHTA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VINOD KUMAR

% **ORDER**
30.04.2026

List this case on 16.09.2026.

DINESH MEHTA, J

VINOD KUMAR, J

APRIL 30, 2026/KK